

CS254/24
JAAN MOHAMMAD Vs. HASIM

08.10.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel seeks time to comply with last order.

Let the same be complied within 10 days from today.

List on 23.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
08.10.2024