

CS 254/24
JAAN MOHAMMAD Vs. HASIM

23.11.2024

Present: Sh. Ranvir Singh, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

PF not filed.

Plaintiff has filed deficient court fees. Let defendant be summoned in terms of order dated 02.08.2024.

List on 27.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.11.2024