

27.01.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for all defendants (served on 14.01.2025 through ordinary modes).

Defendants seek time to file WS. Let the same be done as per law.

List for completion of pleadings, A/D and framing of issues on 21.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.01.2025