

CS 254/24
JAAN MOHAMMAD Vs. HASIM

21.03.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendants through V.C.

Joint WS of defendants filed. Let copy thereof be supplied to plaintiff, if not already done.

To come up for completion of pleadings, admission/denial and framing of issues on 16.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
21.03.2025