

CS 254/24
JAAN MOHAMMAD Vs. HASIM

17.07.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendants.

List of witnesses not filed by parties.

No affidavit in evidence filed. Plaintiff is given one more
opportunity to lead PE.

List for PE on 16.10.2025

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.07.2025