

CS 254/24
JAAN MOHAMMAD Vs. HASIM

13.03.2026

Present: Mr. Abdul Salam and Mr. Sameer, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant with defendants with D-3.

Matter is stated to have been settled between the parties.

Let parties file written settlement on record.

List on 30.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
13.03.2026